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Observations were drawn from Jabiru Airport {station 014198}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.67ESE4536.51010.67SSW7230.417:1844ESE4.837.725.1Mo1
1005.411SSE3436.61009.47NNW8527.713:4031SE9.237.524.8Tu2
1005.713ESE2237.71009.46S4931.114:2031E038.424.3We3
1005.77N4835.91010.26WNW7330.816:3548ENE036.626.0Th4
1006.213NNE5434.81010.711ENE7429.917:0941E17.435.824.5Fr5
1006.915E6531.61010.16ESE9027.816:1830E30.832.524.2Sa6
1005.59NE5134.11008.87SW7529.717:1833N035.325.5Su7
1003.011NNE4636.01007.87SSW7630.216:3748N036.626.5Mo8
1003.911NNW4635.71007.87E7830.518:0378NNE14.836.425.9Tu9
1005.511SE5035.61009.27ESE7730.117:5444N37.636.123.6We10
1005.211NE4335.21009.37E8428.412:0235E35.435.424.2Th11
1003.511NNW5434.31007.76N7829.219:1031N035.625.4Fr12
1003.69N4734.91007.66NW7530.018:0331N035.926.1Sa13
1003.49NNE4835.51008.26SSE7730.819:4431NNW2.636.525.9Su14
1004.313NE4735.81008.19SE6531.114:3926E037.226.1Mo15
1003.613NNE5234.81007.09NNW7330.614:1726NNE035.826.2Tu16
1003.913NNE7130.11008.54NE7829.617:2946SSE5.035.325.2We17
1003.413NNW8627.11007.99E8129.113:5346NE44.434.022.8Th18
1003.47WSW5434.81007.07SE7629.418:3230N7.835.324.0Fr19
1002.515NNW7830.21006.27SW7828.716:5826NNW2.634.026.1Sa20
1002.817NNW6932.61006.19NNW8928.513:3933N033.226.5Su21
1003.819N7129.81005.76NNW8229.914:2652N1.234.226.3Mo22
1004.72E9626.71005.96SSW8927.312:2446NW11.231.925.2Tu23
1004.611NNW9326.21006.713NNW8828.014:3126N40.630.624.5We24
1002.531NW7528.41005.39NNW8828.310:4046WNW18.431.025.0Th25
1002.019W7329.31005.213NW9227.800:5339WNW11.829.624.4Fr26
1003.317NW7331.51006.17NW9627.316:1539W5.232.825.4Sa27
1004.215NW6034.41007.413W8629.617:4530NW1.634.926.6Su28
1003.413W5735.71007.611W8529.610:4928W035.726.0Mo29
1002.615NNW6434.61006.87WNW8329.816:2139NNW0.235.726.8Tu30
1002.115WSW5534.51005.97WSW8128.615:5661WNW0.235.624.4We31

Statistics for December 2025
1004.0125833.31007.777929.334.925.3Mean
1002.02E2226.21005.24NE4927.329.622.8Lowest
1006.931NW9637.71010.713#9631.178NNE44.438.426.8Highest

302.8Total
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